DSC Intra-club mars 2024

Dorval, 16/3/2024

Event 6
3/16/2024 - 8:10

50m Freestyle

13 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
13 years, Girls

1. ARRUA, Martina

14 years, Girls

1. SMITH, Dillan
2. BELLEY, Julianne

15 years, Girls
1. MACISAAC, Emily

16 years, Girls

1. FOREST, Amalia
2. DONATI-STOYANOV, Andrea

17 years, Girls
1. MCDONALD, Kayden

18 years and older, Women
1. BARSALOU, Stella

16 years, Boys
1. MAIOLO, Luca

18 years and older, Men

1. AMAYAQO, Leniyo
2. BISHAY, Ramzy

Age

13

14
14

15

16
16

17

20

16

20
20

Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club

Dorval Swim Club
Dorval Swim Club

Time Pts

30.97

30.91
31.40

31.10

30.49
31.58

28.33

27.46

27.10

26.71
27.33

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dorval Swim Club

3/16/2024 9:01 - Page 1



