## DSC Intra-club mars 2024 Dorval, 16/3/2024

Event 6 3/16/2024 - 8:10 Points: FINA 2024	5	50m Freestyle	13 y	ears and older Results
Rank	Age		Time	Pts
13 years, Girls				
1. ARRUA, Martina	13	Dorval Swim Club	30.97	
14 years, Girls				
<ol> <li>SMITH, Dillan</li> <li>BELLEY, Julianne</li> </ol>	14 14	Dorval Swim Club Dorval Swim Club	30.91 31.40	
15 years, Girls				
1. MACISAAC, Emily	15	Dorval Swim Club	31.10	
16 years, Girls				
<ol> <li>FOREST, Amalia</li> <li>DONATI-STOYANOV, Andrea</li> </ol>	16 16	Dorval Swim Club Dorval Swim Club	30.49 31.58	
17 years, Girls				
1. MCDONALD, Kayden	17	Dorval Swim Club	28.33	
18 years and older, Women				
1. BARSALOU, Stella	20	Dorval Swim Club	27.46	
16 years, Boys				
1. MAIOLO, Luca	16	Dorval Swim Club	27.10	
18 years and older, Men				
<ol> <li>AMAYAO, Leniyo</li> <li>BISHAY, Ramzy</li> </ol>	20 20	Dorval Swim Club Dorval Swim Club	26.71 27.33	